
 
 
Desoto ISD 
200 East Beltline Road  
Desoto, Texas 75115 
 
December 14, 2023 
 
REVISED ADDENDUM NO. 1  
 
RFP- 24-009  
Name: FCC Form# 240007760 (DESO 2024-C1 INT)  
 
Deadline/Due Date: January 15, 2024 @ 2:00 p.m.  
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL - 
ADDENDUM 1 

 
 

Applicant Desoto Independent School District 
BEN 140494 
Form 470 # 240007760 
470 Description Request for Proposal # 24-009 DESO 2024-C1 INT 
Addendum # 1 
Date Posted 12/13/2023 

 
Email address correction: 

Due to an M&C error the email for Michael Smith was entered incorrectly on page 2. The correct 
email address is michael.smith02@desotoisd.org. 

 
 

mailto:michael.smith02@desotoisd.org


 

  
There are no further changes/additions at this time.  If there are any questions concerning this 
request for bid, please contact the Purchasing Department at 972/223-6666 Ext 8702 
 
End of Addendum 

 
 


